
(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Locker:

Sold Date:

S$/SF
L$/SF

Sold Date:

316 8520 GENERAL CURRIE ROADR2603884 $499,000

Queen's Gate

0.00
2
2
2
0

1990
31
RAM1
$1,516.28

1
0

1 1

STRATA LOT 70, BLOCK 4N, PLAN NWS3119, SECTION 16, RANGE 6W, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH AN
INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1

015-264-092

13'8
11'0
10'10
10'0
5'6

13'6
9'0
18'6
10'0
6'6

1,018
0
0
0

1,018

0
1,018

5
5

0

316 - 8520 General Currie, V6Y 1M2 "Queen's Gate" This spacious 1018 SF top-floor unit feat. 2 BD 2 BA w/balcony, gas fireplace, & vaulted ceilings in
gated complex that is well-maintained w/an on-site caretaker. Queen's gate feat. high-class amenities including indoor swimming pool, jacuzzi, gym,
club house, pub, table tennis, library, billiard's room, security system, workshop, & 4 rental suites for your beloved guests. 1 resident must be 55+ and
other residents must be 19+. Complex is conveniently located to bus transportation for easy access to Richmond Centre & Brighouse Station. 1
parking stall #29 (P1). Storage locker #55 (P1). Rentals not allowed. 1 small cat or dog. Contingency $494K. Original condition, needs TLC. Avail. for
immediate occupancy.

5 1

222 222

$421.04

FSR
604-683-8900

2020

RE/MAX Crest Realty

Queen's Gate
$490.18Brighouse South

No

No

Full

Yes

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet

Main
Main

No
Yes

Y

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Other
Frame - Wood
Mixed

Gas - Natural
City/Municipal

Electric, Natural Gas
Balcony(s)
Torch-On

Carport; Single

Power of Attorney

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Bike Room, Club House, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Indoor, Recreation Center, Swirlpool/Hot Tub

Adult Oriented, Central Location, Gated Complex, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Refrigerator, Security System

None

Age Restrictions, Pets Allowed
w/Rest., Rentals Not Allowed,

Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility, Sewer, Snow removal, Water

07/23/2021 09:29 AM

RichmondActive
Apartment/Condo



(LP)
(SP)

S$/SF
L$/SF

Residential Attached Sold Date:

R2603884 $499,000

316 - 8520 General Currie, V6Y 1M2 "Queen's Gate" This spacious 1018 SF top-floor unit feat. 2 BD 2 BA w/balcony, gas fireplace, & vaulted
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